Jens Andersson

Jan Erik Haug

Lars Silvervret

Ken Gammelgérd
Maths Carlsson
Arne Ask

Inga Gunnarsson
Karl-Gustaf Daldehdg
Svein Jakobsen

Egil Sensterudbraten
Marianne Daghli

Stig Gerdtman
Per-lvar Méllberg
William Rex

Bosse Sandstrém
Rolf B Karlsson
Christian Enberg
Magnus Danielsson
Clara Jakobsson
Odd Hékensen
Magnus Sterner
Robert Jakobsson
Johan Johansson
Rudi Olvenmyr
Michael Johansson
Widar Taxth Lgland
Carl-Henry Andersson
Goran Andersson
Sondre Ruud Bréten
Vetle Ruud Bréten
Ove Larsson

Erik Lundkvist
Sigurd Dahli
Torbjorn Lentz

Geir Myhr @ien
Martin Fredholm
Andreas Duc Jgrgensen
Saren Saxtorph

Karoline Saxtorph Schulz

Knut Terje Ovesen
Lars Jakob Waaler
Martin Aarholt Waaler
Nils-Olov Andersson
Ole-Johan Waaler

Pepparkaksjakten

Kungalvs OKs tavling i PreO, langdistans
fredagen den 26 maj 2017
Startlista for klass: Pre-Elit, 44 anmalda

«= OK Roslagen

oc Bstmarka OK, NOR
OK Hedstrommen

‘2 OK Ravinen

#o Tolered-Utby OL

& LierbygdaOL, NOR

afl OK Pan-Kristianstad

& Fjards AIK

@ Fredrikstad SK, NOR
OL Vallset/Stange, NOR
Halden SK, NOR
Vingakers OK

Arboga OK

OK Landehof

OK Skogsmunken
Surahammars SOK
Linkdpings OK
Kvillebyns SK
Tidaholm SOK Sisu

OL Vallset/Stange, NOR
Stréngnds-Mamby OL
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Vanersborgs SK

OK Tyr

Vanersborgs SK

Hisay OK, NOR

OK Orinto

Attunda OK

Nydalens SK, NOR

IFK Goteborg
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
HJS-Vansbro OK

Laten OL, NOR
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
Ringsaker OK, NOR
OK Linné
FarumTisvilde OK, DEN
Ballerup OK, DEN
Ballerup OK, DEN
Lardal OL, NOR
Porsgrunn OL, NOR
Porsgrunn OL, NOR
OK Rodhen

Porsgrunn OL, NOR
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14:01:00
14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:15:00
14:17:00
14:19:00
14:21:00
14:23:00
14:25:00
14:27:00
14:29:00
14:31:00
14:33:00
14:35:00
14:37:00
14:39:00
14:41:00
14:43:00
14:45:00
14:47.00
14:49:00
14:51:00
14:53:00
14:55:00
14:57:00
14:59:00
15:01:00
15:03:00
15:05:00
15:07:00
15:09:00
15:11:00
15:13:00
15:15:00
15:17:00
15:19:00
15:21:00
15:23:00
15:25:00
15:27:00

&
o\
0

0’6
Z
ur

Fo Or:enter\“()

onsor,e,'

%
‘/”det 5\\"



